

Bursar Office - Business Masters Fee Schedule Fall 2019

* Note: Segregated fees are included in the Resident, Non-Resident, Minnesota and Midwest Exchange rates. Classes held strictly off-campus are not charged Segregated Fees.

# of			Minnesota w/	Midwest Student	Segregated
Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity	Exchange	Fees*
1	1,500.73	2,425.33	1,633.23	1,918.98	664.23
2	2,350.01	4,199.21	2,615.01	3,186.51	677.01
3	3,199.29	5,973.09	3,596.79	4,454.04	689.79
4	4,048.57	7,746.97	4,578.57	5,721.57	702.57
5	4,897.85	9,520.85	5,560.35	6,989.10	715.35
6	5,747.13	11,294.73	6,542.13	8,256.63	728.13
7	6,596.41	13,068.61	7,523.91	9,524.16	740.91
8	7,445.65	14,842.45	8,505.65	10,791.65	753.65

The amounts listed on this fee schedule do not include any special course fees, distance education fees, or differential tuition that will be charged in addition to the normal tuition and are not included in the above 8 credit pricing plateau. Consult the Fall 2019 Schedule of Classes for a complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table available from the Fall 2019 Tuition and Fee Rates page.